Data Sheet
1
GSD-1603
1
16-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Desktop Gigabit
Ethernet Switch
Cost-effective Gigabit Solution for SOHO and Department Networking
PLANET GSD-1603 Gigabit Ethernet Switch provides 16 RJ45 10/100/1000Mbps ports

Storage: 5~95% (non-condensing)
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Related Products
GSD-1603 16-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Desktop Metal Gigabit Ethernet Switch (External Power)
GSD-503 5-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet Switch(Metal)
GSD-504 5-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet Switch(Plastic)
GSD-803 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet Switch(Metal)
GSD-804 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet Switch(Plastic)